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fave Tugeenn WAWIE:a9N
Tndov uvssldguga 5 gunsal

. 1GB/Day 2GB/Day 3GB/Day. 5GB/Day UNLIMITED/Day,
Region — —
Price Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea 200.-
Taiwan B - - -
Smgapqre . . 220.- ) )
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao o - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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uHUADUWSISUBW Comprehensive Plan ‘

Essential

2,000,000

2,000,000

100,000

2,000/2450.
gvgaluiiu 10,000

2,000,000

2,000,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

1,000,000

AsSDUAQqU

100,000

100,000

1,000/65U.
Fogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/65U.
Fogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vw.
gogalutiu 4,000

Premium

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24v0.
gogaluiiiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

3,000,000

AsaUAqu

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gvgaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
Fogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6v0.
Fogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6v0.
gogaluiiu 8,000

Ultimate 1

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
gvagaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000

4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000

4,000,000
Asaunau

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vw.
gvgaluiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6uv0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vuL.
gogaluiiiu 16,000
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@siamtravelm
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msgandonsonnud th 1,000/5u/6j/150 5,000/8u/g/5a 5,000/8u//10 R Slamtravelmart
Gumvuaz/nonswodudoudd gvaalutiiu 8,000 gogalitiiu 40,000 goaaliitiiu 40,000
MsFoumevdvIBuaaddudd wasdacio
ua:Baaumo 3000 3,000 02-1385151 / 080-2345780
Line : @siamtravelmart
MSJFYMBUDVIDNAISMSIGUMYD - 3,000 5,000
AxwWSURQdUasIASaO & 15,000 20,000
oy . 50,000 100,000
nswddumetutu "
p—— s1mM/mu (un)
UHUADUWSISUTBW D
dnsuious:usionigs:ns1v 6 1du v 85 U NAAlUmS Essential Premium  Ultimate
o Swouduus:AuseMUYD 1. UDVLANIYS:KIID 66 - 85 U 2:1TUu 50% "
o . % I Eox3 L 8 1-4 5u 627 1,115 1,378
¢ yavdduduWs:Nussmuis:yltumsiv noidusgfvunumaan
o JuduBuWSHRUfTMUTD 1 uawjfi'ﬁmqsmi‘m 6 1dou - 10 U o:10u 50% 5 740 1378 1,748
vavSwdubBuWs:Hussdivduna:gogalitiu 1,500,000 vin
6 859 1,394 1,769
dsznailifnases | 8udw, §F, Aswn, invdinile, gamumile, 7 M 1,467 1,860
viugean, a151susglandle, a1en9uly
i i s RN 8 985 1,777 2,191
ﬂ?:m‘nummmmﬂn, mmsmgﬂs:‘wnu@au@n
N ) o 2 = AR S 5 9 1,005 1,805 2,226
*  RHE2AISMAIUINGIUS Y 1| Y
** Suds:iusislas USUN SudaUnAUs:Auie Sina (UKsu) 10 1024 1832 2,261
« symsouANDsUs:U YDV USUN SudamlnAus:Aude 3ina (urmsu) ‘ ‘
ua: MUSMS vdv USUN agnunsioamsn Sina Bousooudd n 1,183 2,057 2,541
o Au &1 Tusi i i1u USUN SuuainAUs:nune Sina (umsu)
Tasasv ua: 18ouly 1Wulda § A USEN SudaninAus:usi Sia (Uksu) MKkuaritu 12 1,202 2,085 2,576



